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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕМЕРОВ Денис КРЯ  V  2  0  4  V  V 0.500 -5 21 4

ФОМИЧЕВ Егор КРЯ  4  2  V  3  2  2 0.167 -11 18 7

БАВЫКИН Максим КРЯ  V  V  1  3  1  1 0.333 -8 16 6

ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 1

ШУРЫГИН Михаил НОВ  V  V  V  4  V  0 0.667 0 24 3

БОЛЬШАКОВ Дмитрий ТОМ  4  V  V  0  4  3 0.333 -2 21 5

КРИКОРЬЯНЦ Николай ОМС  3  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 8 24 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОНЧАРОВ Даниил НОВ  2  1  V  1  2 0.200 -12 11 5

МИНАКОВ Кирилл НОВ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 23 1

ПОТЫЛИЦЫН Никита НОВ  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 5 22 3

ЗАЛЕТОВ Глеб КРЯ  3  0  2  2  3 0.000 -15 10 6

КИМ Анатолий КРЯ  V  1  V  V  4 0.600 3 20 4

ФАРАФОНОВ Дмитрий ОМС  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 7 24 2

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАВЛОВ Павел КРЯ  V  3  4  4  V 0.400 -1 21 3

СИДОРОВ Даниил КРЯ  3  4  4  V  1 0.200 -6 17 6

САХАРОВ Сергей КРЯ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1

ЧЕТВЕРТАКОВ Артур НОВ  V  V  4  2  1 0.400 -6 17 5

ТАРАСЕНКО Никита НОВ  V  3  2  V  1 0.400 -5 16 4

НОВОКШОНОВ Алексей ОМС  4  V  3  V  V 0.600 9 22 2

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПИВОВАРОВ Андрей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1

ВАГНЕР Глеб НОВ  0  4  2  2  V 0.200 -8 13 5

МЕДВЕДНИКОВ Даниил КРЯ  0  V  4  4  V 0.400 -2 18 4

ПОЛУШИН Юрий КРЯ  2  V  V  3  V 0.600 3 20 3

КИРЕЕВ Сергей ТОМ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 21 2

ИБРАЕВ Санжар ОМС  1  1  1  1  1 0.000 -20 5 6

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОПРЫШКО Михаил НОВ  1  4  1  2  2  1 0.000 -19 11 7

ГАНИН Игорь НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

АСТАХОВ Егор НОВ  V  0  4  2  2  V 0.333 -10 18 6

ОЛОКИН Алексей КРЯ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2

ЧЕХОВ Евгений КРЯ  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 7 26 3

КУЛАКОВ Григорий ОМС  V  4  V  2  1  4 0.333 -3 21 5

ПЛАХИН Илья ТОМ  V  2  4  2  4  V 0.333 -3 22 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПИВОВАРОВ Андрей НОВ 1.000 21 25 квалифицирован

2 ГАНИН Игорь НОВ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

3 САХАРОВ Сергей КРЯ 1.000 9 25 квалифицирован

4 ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ 0.833 18 29 квалифицирован

5 ОЛОКИН Алексей КРЯ 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован

6 МИНАКОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован

7 ФАРАФОНОВ Дмитрий ОМС 0.800 7 24 квалифицирован

8 КИРЕЕВ Сергей ТОМ 0.800 6 21 квалифицирован

9 КРИКОРЬЯНЦ Николай ОМС 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован

10 ЧЕХОВ Евгений КРЯ 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован

11 ШУРЫГИН Михаил НОВ 0.667 0 24 квалифицирован

12 НОВОКШОНОВ Алексей ОМС 0.600 9 22 квалифицирован

13 ПОТЫЛИЦЫН Никита НОВ 0.600 5 22 квалифицирован

14 КИМ Анатолий КРЯ 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован

14 ПОЛУШИН Юрий КРЯ 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован

16 НЕМЕРОВ Денис КРЯ 0.500 -5 21 квалифицирован

17 ПАВЛОВ Павел КРЯ 0.400 -1 21 квалифицирован

18 МЕДВЕДНИКОВ Даниил КРЯ 0.400 -2 18 квалифицирован

19 ТАРАСЕНКО Никита НОВ 0.400 -5 16 квалифицирован

20 ЧЕТВЕРТАКОВ Артур НОВ 0.400 -6 17 квалифицирован

21 БОЛЬШАКОВ Дмитрий ТОМ 0.333 -2 21 квалифицирован

22 ПЛАХИН Илья ТОМ 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован

23 КУЛАКОВ Григорий ОМС 0.333 -3 21 квалифицирован

24 БАВЫКИН Максим КРЯ 0.333 -8 16 квалифицирован

25 АСТАХОВ Егор НОВ 0.333 -10 18 выбывший

26 СИДОРОВ Даниил КРЯ 0.200 -6 17 выбывший

27 ВАГНЕР Глеб НОВ 0.200 -8 13 выбывший

28 ГОНЧАРОВ Даниил НОВ 0.200 -12 11 выбывший

29 ФОМИЧЕВ Егор КРЯ 0.167 -11 18 выбывший

30 ЗАЛЕТОВ Глеб КРЯ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший

31 ОПРЫШКО Михаил НОВ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший

32 ИБРАЕВ Санжар ОМС 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
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